(OEM AUTOMATIC |

OEM Automatic Ltd
Address: Whiteacres, Whetstone Leicester, LE8 6Z2G
0116 284 9900 | Orders@oem.co.uk | www.oem.co.uk

SOCKETS FOR C9 MINIATURE RELAYS

4-pole

SOM
Socket For C9 Relay 14 Pin Screw

e DIN-rail or bottom mount
« Semi-protected

« Small construction dimensions, only 22.5 mm wide

« Supplied with open connections
¢ Retaining bow included

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DATA

OUTPUT DATA
Breaking Voltage

Breaking capacity current

GENERAL DATA
Isolation connection/connection
Isolation connection/rail
Material
Torque connection
Mounting
Screw size
Connection area single wire
Connection area multiple conductors
Temperature operational min
Storage temperature min
Storage temperature max
Temperature operational max

Weight

250V

6A

2500 V

2500 V
Lexan

0.7

DIN-rail

M3, Pozi

4 mm?2/ 2x2,25 mm?
0,35-2,5 mm?2
-40°C
-40°C

80°C

60 °C

54 g
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